
Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto  
1 91 Gervasi Fabio 1988 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:36:53.6
2 60 Costi Claudio 1975 La Guglia Sassuolo 00:38:12.9 00:01:19.3
3 73 Reverberi Gianmatteo 1975 Atl. Reggio 00:38:27.4 00:01:33.8
4 77 Cornali Yuri 1970 Atl. Scandiano 00:38:46.9 00:01:53.3
5 32 Benincasa Davide 1975 Pod. Madonnina 00:39:06.5 00:02:12.9
6 88 Guidetti Carlo 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:40:31.4 00:03:37.8
7 51 Dbibih Reduaone 1977 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:42:02.3 00:05:08.7
8 70 Casubolo Giovanni 1976 Pod. Le Colline 00:43:11.7 00:06:18.1
9 27 Bergianti Gabriele 2002 Pol. Sampolese 00:43:43.6 00:06:50.0

10 86 Spina Gianluca 1984 Pod. Cittanova 00:44:44.0 00:07:50.4
11 99 Giovanelli Roberto 1970 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:45:37.8 00:08:44.2
12 83 Cagliari Manuel 1990 Atl. Reggio 00:46:21.1 00:09:27.5
13 63 Galimberti Fausto 1971 Folgore Boretto 00:47:14.3 00:10:20.7
14 37 Iori Luca 1963 Pol. Sampolese 00:49:21.3 00:12:27.7
15 34 Tincani Sandro 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:49:50.3 00:12:56.7

Circuito Podistico della Montagna  
EDIZIONE 2019

1a Prova
  CAMMINATA DI Cinquecerri

Sabato 6 luglio 2019

Uomini A

15 34 Tincani Sandro 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:49:50.3 00:12:56.7
16 54 Bartoli Rita 1978 Atl. Impresa Po 00:50:01.5 00:13:07.9
17 68 Nobili Cesare Brenno 1971 Onda Triathlon 00:50:05.2 00:13:11.6
18 100 Aguzzoli Luciano 1958 Atl. Scandiano 00:50:32.6 00:13:39.0
19 96 Prodi Francesca 1996 Corradini Rubiera 00:52:04.1 00:15:10.5
20 29 Fontana Monia 1980 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:52:16.3 00:15:22.7
21 87 Crema Ilaria 1972 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:52:48.0 00:15:54.4
22 84 Sitta Emanuela 1969 Atl. Cagnon 00:52:57.4 00:16:03.8
23 98 Beretti Filippo 1965 Stone Trail Team 00:53:10.6 00:16:17.0
24 57 Tempesta Salvatore 1967 Atletica Scandiano 00:54:25.7 00:17:32.1
25 78 Zambello Stefania 1978 Atl. Reggio 00:54:45.0 00:17:51.4
26 38 Marmiroli Ettore 1948 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:54:59.9 00:18:06.3
27 69 Slotova Daniela 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:55:15.5 00:18:21.9
28 93 Bonini Marco 1965 La Guglia Sassuolo 00:55:20.4 00:18:26.8
29 82 Casoni Andrea 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:55:35.0 00:18:41.4
30 95 Corsi Silvia 1983 Runcard 00:57:24.3 00:20:30.7
31 94 Spaccapelo Luca 1982 Runcard 00:57:24.7 00:20:31.1
32 59 Marazzi Prospero 1976 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:58:16.1 00:21:22.5
33 80 Fantini Ideo 1949 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:58:52.4 00:21:58.8
34 31 Bergianti Johnny 1995 Pol. Sampolese 01:02:01.3 00:25:07.7
35 75 Depietri Giuliano 1970 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:02:51.6 00:25:58.0
36 97 Daviddi Damiano 1996 G.S. Massenzatico 01:03:04.2 00:26:10.6
37 58 Gennari Meri 1973 Pod. Rubierese 01:03:08.0 00:26:14.4
38 81 Barozzi Mariella 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:07:40.3 00:30:46.7
39 28 Bucci Mirco 2002 Road Runners Poviglio 01:09:45.8 00:32:52.2
40 76 Bergianti Gianluca 1959 Pol. Sampolese 01:09:46.6 00:32:53.0
41 79 Incerti Graziella 1965 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:12:18.4 00:35:24.8
42 30 Govi Barbara 1964 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:32:50.7 00:55:57.1

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi  Punti

Allievi

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi  Punti
1 27 Bergianti Gabriele 2002 Pol. Sampolese 00:43:43.6 30
2 28 Bucci Mirco 2002 Road Runners Poviglio 01:09:45.8 29



Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 91 Gervasi Fabio 1988 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:36:53.6 30
3 86 Spina Gianluca 1984 Pod. Cittanova 00:44:44.0 00:07:50.4 29
4 83 Cagliari Manuel 1990 Atl. Reggio 00:46:21.1 00:09:27.5 28
5 94 Spaccapelo Luca 1982 Runcard 00:57:24.7 00:20:31.1 27
6 31 Bergianti Johnny 1995 Pol. Sampolese 01:02:01.3 00:25:07.7 26
7 97 Daviddi Damiano 1996 G.S. Massenzatico 01:03:04.2 00:26:10.6 25

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 60 Costi Claudio 1975 La Guglia Sassuolo 00:38:12.9 30
2 73 Reverberi Gianmatteo 1975 Atl. Reggio 00:38:27.4 00:00:14.5 29
3 77 Cornali Yuri 1970 Atl. Scandiano 00:38:46.9 00:00:34.0 28
4 32 Benincasa Davide 1975 Pod. Madonnina 00:39:06.5 00:00:53.6 27
5 88 Guidetti Carlo 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:40:31.4 00:02:18.5 26
6 51 Dbibih Reduaone 1977 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:42:02.3 00:03:49.4 25
7 70 Casubolo Giovanni 1976 Pod. Le Colline 00:43:11.7 00:04:58.8 24
8 99 Giovanelli Roberto 1970 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:45:37.8 00:07:24.9 23
9 63 Galimberti Fausto 1971 Folgore Boretto 00:47:14.3 00:09:01.4 22

10 34 Tincani Sandro 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:49:50.3 00:11:37.4 21
11 68 Nobili Cesare Brenno 1971 Onda Triathlon 00:50:05.2 00:11:52.3 20
12 57 Tempesta Salvatore 1967 Atl. Scandiano 00:54:25.7 00:16:12.8 19
13 82 Casoni Andrea 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:55:35.0 00:17:22.1 18
14 59 Marazzi Prospero 1976 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:58:16.1 00:20:03.2 17

Uomini A

Uomini B

14 59 Marazzi Prospero 1976 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:58:16.1 00:20:03.2 17
15 75 Depietri Giuliano 1970 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:02:51.6 00:24:38.7 16

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 37 Iori Luca 1963 Atl. Scandiano 00:49:21.3 30
2 100 Aguzzoli Luciano 1958 Atl. Scandiano 00:50:32.6 00:01:11.3 29
3 98 Beretti Filippo 1965 Stone Trail Team 00:53:10.6 00:03:49.3 28
4 93 Bonini Marco 1965 La Guglia Sassuolo 00:55:20.4 00:05:59.1 27
5 76 Bergianti Gianluca 1959 Pol. Sampolese 01:09:46.6 00:20:25.3 26

 

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 38 Marmiroli Ettore 1948 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:54:59.9 30
2 80 Fantini Ideo 1949 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:58:52.4 00:03:52.5 29

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 54 Bartoli Rita 1978 Atl. Impresa Po 00:50:01.5 30
2 96 Prodi Francesca 1996 Corradini Rubiera 00:52:04.1 00:02:02.6 29
3 29 Fontana Monia 1980 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:52:16.3 00:02:14.8 28
4 78 Zambello Stefania 1978 Atl. Reggio 00:54:45.0 00:04:43.5 27
5 95 Corsi Silvia 1983 Runcard 00:57:24.3 00:07:22.8 26

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti

Uomini C

Uomini D

Donne A

Donne B

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 87 Crema Ilaria 1972 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:52:48.0 30
2 84 Sitta Emanuela 1969 Atl. Cagnon 00:52:57.4 00:00:09.4 29



3 69 Slotova Daniela 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 00:55:15.5 00:02:27.5 28
4 58 Gennari Meri 1973 Pod. Rubierese 01:03:08.0 00:10:20.0 27
5 81 Barozzi Mariella 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:07:40.3 00:14:52.3 26
6 79 Incerti Graziella 1965 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:12:18.4 00:19:30.4 25
7 30 Govi Barbara 1964 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:32:50.7 00:40:02.7 24

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 1 Carrozzini Matilde 2012 Atl. Reggio 03:09:07 30
2 55 Pignagnoli Asia 2012 Atl. Impresa Po 03:31:02 00:21:05 29
3 72 Casubolo Alessia 2013 Pol. Sampolese 03:38:00 00:28:03 28
4 2 Franceschini Giorgia 2012 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:40:07 00:31:00 27
5 62 Galimberti Veronica 2013 Folgore Boretto 04:51:05 01:41:08 26
6 66 Stefanelli Azzurra 2013 Pol. Cinquecerri 05:26:02 02:16:05 25
7 85 Scaruffi Aurora 2012 Pol. Cinquecerri 06:05:01 02:55:04 24
8 89 Raiola Margherita 2014 Pol. Cinquecerri 06:17:00 03:07:03 23
9 90 Raiola Elisabetta 2017 Pol. Cinquecerri 07:20:03 04:10:06 22

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 5 Reverberi Vanessa 2010 Atl. Reggio 02:49:08 30
2 74 Simonelli Rebecca 2010 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:18:06 00:28:08 29
3 92 Guidetti Valeria 2010 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:22:08 00:33:00 28

Esordienti Femminili 6

Esordienti Femminili 8

Esordienti Femminili 10

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 71 Casubolo Giulia 2008 Pol. Sampolese 02:36:07 30
2 4 Diarra Twim Claire 2009 Pol. Sampolese 02:44:05 00:07:08 29
3 56 Gennari Matilde 2009 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 02:54:06 00:17:09 28
4 8 Franceschini Federica 2009 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:04:02 00:27:05 27
5 50 Costantino Maria 2009 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:35:07 00:59:00 26

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 61 Bianchi Jonathan 2012 Pol. Cinquecerri 03:17:01 30
2 64 Sigurani Alfredo 2012 Pol. Cinquecerri 04:04:05 00:47:04 29

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 67 Barilli Nick 2010 Pol. Sampolese 02:31:09 30
2 65 Cilloni Pietro 2010 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 02:54:04 00:22:05 29
3 52 Primavori Giordano 2011 Pol. Cinquecerri 03:32:05 01:00:06 28

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 18 Depietri Riccardo 2008 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 02:38:04 30
2 16 Depietri Simone 2008 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 02:50:04 00:12:00 29

 

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti

Esordienti Maschili 10

 Ragazze

Esordienti Maschili 6

Esordienti Maschili 8

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 53 Bolognesi Martina 2006 Pol. Sampolese 05:37:03 30
2 9 Carbognani Sofia 2007 Pol. Sampolese 06:24:02 00:46:09 29



3 10 Bezzi Asia 2007 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 07:21:09 01:44:06 28

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 22 Diarra Ibrahima 2006 Pol. Sampolese 06:02:08 30
2 17 Vignali Thomas 2007 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 06:07:09 00:05:01 29
3 40 Franceschini Simone 2007 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 08:25:09 02:23:01 28

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 24 Tincani Francesca 2004 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 05:28:03 30
2 25 Vignali Mila 2004 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 06:16:06 00:48:03 29

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 23 Iori Riccardo 2005 Pol. Sampolese 05:32:00 30
2 26 Bucci Andrea 2004 Road Runners Poviglio 06:25:09 00:53:09 29

N Società Competitiva Giovanile
Non 

competitiva
Totale

1 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 16 14 1 31
2 Pol. Sampolese 4 9 13
3 Pol. Cinquecerri 7 7

Road Runners Poviglio 1 1 4 6

 Ragazzi

Cadette

Cadetti

Road Runners Poviglio 1 1 4 6
Atl. Reggio 3 2 5
Atl. Scandiano 3  3
La Guglia Sassuolo 2  2
Atl. Impresa Po 1 1 2
Folgore Boretto 1 1 2
Atl. Cagnon 1  1
Corradini Rubiera 1  1
G.S. Massenzatico 1  1
Onda Triathlon 1  1
Pod. Cittanova 1  1
Pod. Le Colline 1  1
Pod. Madonnina 1  1
Pod. Rubierese 1  1
Runcard 2  2
Stone Trail Team 1  1
Liberi 5 5

42 35 10 87


